POLYMER POWER BANK
10000mAh3,7V
WIRELESS
CHARGING
5W, 7,5W, 10W
EXTERNAL BATTERY
For Smartphones, Music Players,
Tablet PC and USB Type-C
Mobile Devices, Ultrabooks
Capacity / Pojemność 10000 mAh, 3.7V
6800 mAh, 5V (TYP 1A)
Input / Wejście microUSB & Type-C
Output / Wyjście 2x USB, 1x Type-C,
Wireless: 5V/5W, 9V/7,5W 10W
Charging time (hours) /
Czas ładowania (godz.)
6h (5V, 2A, microUSB)   4,5h 5V/3A
4h 9V/2A (Type-C port)
Dimension / Wymiary 135,5 x 70 x 18mm
Weight / Waga 290g
STANDARD
CHARGING
QUICK
CHARGE 3.0
Type-C
POWER DELIVERY
up to18W
OUTPUT POWER
DUAL INPUT
TRIPLE OUTPUT
3A microUSB
Cable Included
PMPB10WCS silver
PMPB10WCB black